M/60285 to M/60288
Rotary vane actuators
Double acting
5,78 to 241,73 Nm
Torque at 6 bar
High torque from compact units
Rotation angles from 90° to 270°
Suitable for torques from 1,23 to 402,46 Nm

Shaft bearings: sintered bronze
Seals: nitrile rubber
Ordering example
See page 2
Mountings and switches
See page 3
Accessories
Hydro-cushion
See page 3
4/06 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.7.035.01
4/06Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.7.035.02
M/60285 to M/60288
Ordering example
To order a rotary vane actuator with torque
up to 17 Nm at 6 bar and a 90° rotation
quote: M/60286/90
To order a rotary vane actuator with torque
up to 241 Nm at 6 bar and a 90° rotation
quote: M/60288/TI/90
Please order switches separatelly.
Options selector
M/6028˙/˙˙/˙˙˙
Rotation angle (°)
Standard see table
Variants Substitute
Single vane, fixed none
Double vane, fixed TI
Size
5, 6, 7, 8
Note: Please fill in only the numbers of digits required,
Please order the mounting kit and hydro-cushion kit
separetely
Standard variants
Models with fixed rotation angles
Model Single Double Rotation angle
vane vane 90° 180° 270°
M/60285 • • • •
M/60285/TI • •
M/60286 • • • •
M/60286/TI • •
M/60287 • • • •
M/60287/TI • •
M/60288 • • • •
M/60288/TI • •
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air
systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and
temperatures can exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified,
for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other
applications not within published specifications, consult NORGREN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in
fluid power systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes
of all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide
adequate safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to
equipment in the event of such failure.
System designers must provide a warning to end users in
the system instructional manual if protection against a failure
mode cannot be adequately provided.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific
warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with
these products.
4/06 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.7.035.03
M/60285 to M/60288
Theoretical torques, forces, air consumption, weights of actuators
Theoretical Permissable Permissable Maxmum Air consumption Weight
torques forces*1) rotation frequency*3) (cm3) (kg)
at 6 bar axial radial energy*2) (1/min)
Model (Nm) (N) (N) (Nm) 90° 180° 270° 90° 180° 270° 90° 180° 270°
M/60285 5,8 44,1 588 49 x 10 -3 180 90 60 51 51 61 0,82 0,79 0,73
M/60285/TI 12,8 180 42 0,82
M/60286 18,0 88,2 1176 225,4 x 10 -3 120 78 48 146 146 179 2,00 1,90 1,70
M/60286/TI 41,5 120 127 2,00
M/60287 34,5 147 1960 1078 x 10 -3 90 60 42 244 283 352 3,70 3,70 3,70
M/60287/TI 83,0 90 244 4,30
M/60288 123,0 490 4900 3920 x 10 -3 66 45 30 754 869 1036 12,70 12,20 11,20